UNOFFICIAL C

GEORGE E. COLE LEGAL FORMS

June 1995

No. 367-REC 3 39/0027 30 001 Page 1 of

2002-05-10 10:04:17

Cook County Recorder

ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR'S CLAIM FOR LIEN

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. STATE OF ILLINO'S COUNTY OF COOK

	•	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\				
	The claimant,	PHOENLY E	LEVATOR C	OMPANY, I	NC.	
	1927 WEST CHIC	AGO AVENU	E - CHICAG	O, IL. 60622		
of	CHICAGO		<u> </u>		, County of	
	COOK		_ State of	ILLINOIS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
hereby	y files a claim for lie	n against	HAROLD	ickes_		
2400 S. STATE			_(hereinafte	r reterred to a	s "owner"), of	
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60637			COOK	_County of Il	linois, and states:	
	That on	·	9-Jul		2001,	
the o	wner owned the fo	llowing descri	bed land in	the County	of	
	COOK	_, State of Ill	inois, to wit	:		Above Space for Recorder
UHLI	CH & MUHLKES	1/2 VAC ST	N & ADJ, 1/	2 VAC ALLE	Y W & AD)
ST - 7	ΓN - RG	BLOCK	LOT	SUB-LOT	· C	<u></u>
28 - 3	39 - 14	10	10	1		To
	-					0.0
						75c.
Perma	anent Real Estate Inc	lex Number (s)	: 17 - 28 - 2	18 - 028		1°C0
	ess(es) of premises:					

s Use Only

2001 , the claimant made a contract with said owner

(2) to PERFORM ELEVATOR REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE

9-Jul

That on

OWNER TO MAKE SAID CONTRACT

(1) MR. LESTON WILLIAMS, PROPERTY MANAGER, AUTHORIZED OR KNOWINGLY PERMITTED BY SAID

UNOFFICIAL COPY 20539636

BEING	created on said land for the sum of \$ 4,00	00.00				
9-Jul	, 2001 , completed thereunder (4)	, 2001 , completed thereunder (4)				
BE DONE BY S	AID CONTRACT					
ance and reques	of said owner the claimant furnished extra and additional materials at and extra and	 ქ				
d premises of the	value of \$ and complete same on					
-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
er is entitled to co	 -					
0						
- QA						
 (-)	* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
d owing to the c	airmannt, after allowing all credits, the balance of \$ 4,000.00 De	ollars				
t 00/100 DOLLA	RS					
t, the claimant c	aims a lien on said land and improvements.					
	PHOENIX ELEVATOR COMPANY, INC.					
	(Name of sole ownership, corporation, or partnership))				
	By Mall	5				
	CARL TALLEY					
epared by	ELISHEVAH HAMPTON - 1/27 W. CHICAGO - CHICAGO, IL 60622					
	(Name and Address)					
MR. CARI	TALLEY - PHOENIX ELEVATOR COPPORATION - 1927 W. CHICAGO AVE	NUE				
CHICACO	ILLINOIS To 60622					
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	O _x					
Day Na						
DOX INO.						
le with another th	an the owner, delete "said owner," name such person and add "authorized or					
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
•						
	ay be.					
o be done by said	contract"; or "work to the value of,"; or, "delivery of materials to the value of					
o be done by said ," etc.	contract"; or "work to the value of,"; or, "delivery of materials to the value of					
	epared by MR. CARL (Name and CHICAGO (City) Box No. Me with another the mitted by said own to be done. be," as the case me and the case me	BE DONE BY SAID CONTRACT ance and request of said owner the claimant furnished extra and additional materials at and extra and d premises of the value of \$ and complete same on 2001. (5) This entitled to credits on account thereof as follows, to-wit: MIL and owing to the claimannt, after allowing all credits, the balance of \$ 4,000.00 Doc 200/100 DOLLARS It, the claimant claims a lieu on said land and improvements. PHOENIX ELEVATOR COMPANY, INC. (Name of sole ownership, corporation, or partnership By CARL TALLEY EPARTED BY W. CHICAGO - CHICAGO, IL 60622 (Name and Address) MR. CARL TALLEY - PHOENIX ELEVATOR COPPORATION - 1927 W. CHICAGO AVEI (Name and Address) CHICAGO LUINOIS 60622 (City) (State) (State) (Zip Code) Nox No. The with another than the owner, delete "said owner," name such person and add "authorized or mitted by said owner to make said contract."				

UNOFFICIAL COPY

State of Illinois, County of	COOK		
The affiant, ELISHI	EVAH HAMPTON	,	
being first duly sworn, on oath depo	ses and says that she is	AUTHORIZED OR KNOW	INGLY PERMITTED
BY SAID OWNER OF PHOENIX I	ELEVATOR CORPORATION	ON	
the claimant; that he had read the fo contained are true.	regoing claim for lien and k	tnows the contents thereof; and t	hat all the statements therein
700		Liohender Hanny	tor
Subscribed and sworn	to before me this	day o	of May 09, 2002,
	C.FFICIAL SEAL DELENA 3. SRIDGEMO NOTARY PL'BLIC, STATE OF ILLIN MY COMMISSIO! EX PIRES 1-25-2	IOIS Notary Public	Singenon
	4	Clark's	
		72	
		C)	
		Tis	O _{ffic}
			0,55.
			Co

UNOFFICIAL CORMEST

-9652

L VAC ST HUMBJ & L VAC ALLEY TO CHICAGO DHLICH & DULKES ADD | 28/35 | 14 AREA THE BLUCK PARCEL UNIT WARRANT OFFICE OF THE CLERK OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS PERMANENT REAL ESTATE INDEX NUMBER AND LEGAL DESCRIPTION EXEMPT LINE AREA BLOCK PARCEL UNIT 17- 28- 216- 628 ANTONE TAX CODE ็ว มุโร มุโร มุโร มุโร มุโร มุโร มุ**โร มุโร มุโร มุโร มุโร มุโร มุโร** ม**ูโร มูโร มูโร มูโร มูโร มูโร** Bloc 2/8 Parcel 2/8 _ 2/17cost year 1953 NOISINIA Parcel

Ministrative and the contractive and the contractive and the contractive and a second and a second and the contractive and the

Ount Clark's Office